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PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I  (PEB I) - ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADAILTON BIZARRO 375035151 

0002 ALESSANDRA RAQUEL GESTINARI 40821232 

0003 ALINE MARIA DA SILVA 25382627-5 

0004 ALINE MORAES SILVA COSTA 40821361-9 

0005 AMANDA CRISTINA CAMPOS DE MORAES 403212972 

0006 AMANDA LETÍCIA SALANDIN 487714969 

0007 AMANDA MARRICHI 402245374 

0008 ANA CAROLINA FOGAÇA RODRIGUES CASSEMIRO 40340185-9 

0009 ANA CLÁUDIA DE SOUZA SANTOS MONTEIRO 401033983 

0010 ANA ELIZA ALEXANDRE 402750561 

0011 ANA ELIZA FERREIRA DA SILVA 44530883-7 

0012 ANALU FERREIRA DE LARA 48413259-3 

0013 ANGELITA MARIA CORREA GONÇALVES 433785640 

0014 BENEDITA MARIA DE LIRA LEME 21.950.931-1 

0015 CAMILA BATISTA QUERINO 419548014 

0016 CAMILA DA SILVA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 46206201-6 

0017 CAMILA MARTINS NOGUEIRA LEME 42975402-4 

0018 CAMILA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA 347208630 

0019 CINTIA JULIANA CRUZ PISSOLITO 25391100-x 

0020 CLOTILDE MARQUES DE NÓBREGA PAES 229330575 

0021 CRISTIANE TAVARES DA CUNHA 32139450-1 

0022 CRISTINA DA CRUZ PIRES 47141670-8 

0023 DANIELA GOMES COPPES 352237077 

0024 DANIELA MELO CAMARGO CAMPOS 40389238-7 

0025 DAYANA ALVES SAPATA 403404228 

0026 DENISE  DE FATIMA SILVA PEREIRA 25349199-X 

0027 DENISE ALVES SAPATA 46001332-4 

0028 EDNA ALVES NASCIMENTO 391328281 

0029 EDNALVA DE AQUINO 34295586X 

0030 ELAINE DE CASSIA DA COSTA MORAES 253501234 

0031 ELIENE FERNANDES DA SILVA 571825 

0032 EMILI FARIA DOS SANTOS 45512949-6 

0033 ERICA APARECIDA SOUTO TAVARES 334052038 

0034 ERINEIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PIONTI 211667778 

0035 ESTER VALQUIRIA PEREIRA FURTADO SALES 77645543 

0036 FABIANA LIMA TAVARES FERNANDES 434563596 

0037 FLAVIA MARIA HRETSIUK 249275594 

0038 FRANCISCA CÁSSIA DOS SANTOS 32141568-1 

0039 HELAINE DE FATIMA PEREIRA CARDOSO 428195404 
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0040 JAINE CÁSSIA DAMASCENO 499464886 

0041 JAQUELINE LUCAS DA SILVA 12906310-6 

0042 JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA PETENASSI 481297753 

0043 JESSICA CRISTINA VEGA ANTONANGELO 436446649 

0044 JOÃO MARCELO FERNANDES FERREIRA 47008248-3 

0045 JULIANA DE MOURA AZOIA 43359066-X 

0046 JULIANA RODRIGUES CARVALHEIRO 41620247-0 

0047 KARINA CIPRIANO CARDOZO DA SILVA 487900194 

0048 KATIA MARIA DE SOUZA 55091075-x 

0049 KETILLY APARECIDA TURIM ROSA BATISTUSSI 407852578 

0050 LAIS  DE SOUZA COGO 474403063 

0051 LEDIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 483646064 

0052 LEILA GAMBA PEREIRA DA SILVA 22732573-4 

0053 LETICIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 55582533-4 

0054 LUANA MARIA REIS ANDRADE DE MIRA 478145640 

0055 LUANA SARDINHA LOURENÇO 48912331-4 

0056 LUCELENA FRAGOSO 176510667 

0057 LUCIMAR DA SILVA PEIXOTO 288271269 

0058 LUCY ROBLES PIRES AVELAR 47324736-7 

0059 MARCUS ANTONIO BIAGIONI 18713076-0 

0060 MARIA CECILIA MENDES 152589156 

0061 MARIA CÉLIA SANTOS GONÇALVES 37220899-X 

0062 MARIA HULDA MENDES 133269425 

0063 MARIA JOSE VIGANO 19191188-4 

0064 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0065 MARIA REGINA DA SILVA 24362422-0 

0066 MARILEI FERMINO MORGADO 253462927 

0067 MARILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 337934526 

0068 MARTA EDSSELI ELIAS DA SILVA MARTINS 146049299 

0069 MIRIANI DOS SANTOS MARANI DE SOUZA 430334527 

0070 MÔNICA SANTANA XAVIER COSTA 59356114-4 

0071 NEIDE DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA 9391959-1 

0072 ONDINA FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA 20635535x 

0073 PAMELA RAFAELA ANTONANGELO GOMES DA SILVA 44542838-7 

0074 PAMELLA GRAZIELLA SILVA PLACIDO FRANCISCON 42991309-6 

0075 PAOLA BIANCA DA SILVA 416293451 

0076 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 50304733-8 

0077 PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS 33404876X 

0078 PATRICIA LEME DA SILVA 25349300-6 

0079 PAULA ROBERTA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 30422645 

0080 POLIANA REGINA RAIMUNDO 429909561 

0081 PRISCILA AP. E. L. CARDOSO FURTADO 32643740-x 
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0082 PRISCILLA ANGELICA DE OLIVEIRA 404304163 

0083 REGIANE ESTANISLAVA PETRELI SIMOES 253848891 

0084 RENATA DA SILVA BUENO 19202265-9 

0085 RENATA DOS REIS DA SILVA 405001599 

0086 ROSÂNGELA REGINA DE SOUZA MOURA 261083223 

0087 ROSELI SOARES 25350358-9 

0088 ROSEMARA DA SILVA RANGEL 241389732 

0089 ROSIANE GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 253492403 

0090 SABRINA CARDOSO TAVARES 41696232-4 

0091 SANDRA EMILIA DE SOUZA 272975540 

0092 SARA DANIELLI ALMEIDA 417446780 

0093 SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 227377394 

0094 SUELY APARECIDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 23283925-6 

0095 SUZANA APARECIDA DA SILVA CROSATTI 25336721-9 

0096 TATIANA CRISTINA REZENDE 481624776 

0097 TATIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 35097613-2 

0098 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0099 VALLISANDRA LEITE ANDRÉA MAXIMIANO 22034165-5 

0100 VILMA MARIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE 17914571-X 

0101 VIRGÍNIA MARIA SANCHES ZANARDO 522440514 

0102 VIVIANE DARIO DE CAMPOS 479256196 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I  - CRECHE 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA MARIA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 29085625-5 

0002 ALESSANDRA RAQUEL GESTINARI 40821232 

0003 ALINE APARECIDA DE LIMA LOPES 507990122 

0004 ALINE MENDES DA SILVA 445872342 

0005 ALINE MORAES SILVA COSTA 40821361-9 

0006 AMANDA LETÍCIA SALANDIN 487714969 

0007 ANA CAROLINA ZILOTI FRAZZI 307304437 

0008 ANA ELIZA ALEXANDRE 402750561 

0009 ANA ELIZA FERREIRA DA SILVA 44530883-7 

0010 ANALU FERREIRA DE LARA 48413259-3 

0011 ANGELICA MARIA VAZ SOUTO DOS SANTOS 429756550 

0012 BEATRIZ CAROLINE GIMENEZ DE LIMA 459683469 

0013 BENEDITA MARIA DE LIRA LEME 21.950.931-1 

0014 BIANCA MONETTA 46919673-7 

0015 BRUNA FLAVIA FARIA IWANO 484809179 

0016 CAMILA DA SILVA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 46206201-6 

0017 CAMILA MARTINS NOGUEIRA LEME 42975402-4 

0018 CARLA CIBELE  FERREIRA SANTOS 324582742 
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0019 CRISTIANE PIRES DA SILVA 45525296-8 

0020 CRISTIANE TAVARES DA CUNHA 32139450-1 

0021 DENISE DE FATIMA SILVA PEREIRA 25349199-X 

0022 EDNA ALVES NASCIMENTO 391328281 

0023 ELAINE DE CASSIA DA COSTA MORAES 253501234 

0024 ERINEIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PIONTI 211667778 

0025 FABIOLA MARIA ARAUJO 401915086 

0026 GABRIELLE MACIEL LACERDA 58913054-7 

0027 HELAINE DE FATIMA PEREIRA CARDOSO 428195404 

0028 HELEN REGINA LEME AMARO 408213024 

0029 JAINE CÁSSIA DAMASCENO 499464886 

0030 JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA PETENASSI 481297753 

0031 JESSICA CRISTINA VEGA ANTONANGELO 436446649 

0032 JULIANA TRIGOLO MARQUES PATRICIO 40710868-3 

0033 KATIA MARIA DE SOUZA 55091075-x 

0034 LEDIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 483646064 

0035 LETICIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 55582533-4 

0036 LUANA MARIA REIS ANDRADE DE MIRA 478145640 

0037 LUCELENA FRAGOSO 176510667 

0038 LUCIMAR DA SILVA PEIXOTO 288271269 

0039 LUCIMARA TOTTI TROVO DE OLIVEIRA 16545986-4 

0040 LUCY ROBLES PIRES AVELAR 47324736-7 

0041 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA 547525308 

0042 MARIA APARECIDA PIRES PEREIRA 359147732 

0043 MARIA CECILIA MENDES 152589156 

0044 MARIA HULDA MENDES 133269425 

0045 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0046 MARIA REGINA DA SILVA 24362422-0 

0047 MARILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 337934526 

0048 MARTA EDSSELI ELIAS DA SILVA MARTINS 146049299 

0049 MAYARA CRISTINA DE BRITO MENDES AMARO 471737756 

0050 MIRIANI DOS SANTOS MARANI DE SOUZA 430334527 

0051 MÔNICA SANTANA XAVIER COSTA 59356114-4 

0052 PATRICIA  NASCIMENTO 40213363 

0053 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 50304733-8 

0054 PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS 33404876X 

0055 POLIANA REGINA RAIMUNDO 429909561 

0056 PRISCILLA ANGÉLICA DE OLIVEIRA 404304163 

0057 RENATA DOS REIS DA SILVA 405001599 

0058 ROSEMARA DA SILVA RANGEL 241389732 

0059 ROSIANE GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 253492403 

0060 SHEILA MIRANDA 25346420-1 
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0061 SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 227377394 

0062 SOELI PEDRON DA CUNHA 33404657-9 

0063 SUZANA APARECIDA DA SILVA CROSATTI 25336721-9 

0064 TATIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 35097613-2 

0065 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0066 VALLISANDRA LEITE ANDRÉA MAXIMIANO 22034165-5 

0067 VANESSA DE FATIMA LOPES 33405422 

0068 VILMA MARIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE 17914571-X 

0069 VIRGÍNIA MARIA SANCHES ZANARDO 522440514 

0070 VIVIANE MENDES CAMILO DE LIMA 408212135 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I - PRÉ-ESCOLA 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA FRANCISCA PEREIRA 34875871-6 

0002 ADRIANA MARIA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 29085625-5 

0003 ALINE APARECIDA DE LIMA LOPES 507990122 

0004 AMANDA LETÍCIA SALANDIN 487714969 

0005 ANA CAROLINA FOGAÇA RODRIGUES CASSEMIRO 40340185-9 

0006 ANA CAROLINA ZILOTI FRAZZI 307304437 

0007 ANA CLÁUDIA DE SOUZA SANTOS MONTEIRO 4010339i3 

0008 ANA ELIZA ALEXANDRE 402750561 

0009 ANA ELIZA FERREIRA DA SILVA 44530883-7 

0010 ANALU FERREIRA DE LARA 48413259-3 

0011 ANGELITA MARIA CORREA GONÇALVES 433785640 

0012 BENEDITA MARIA DE LIRA LEME 21.950.931-1 

0013 BRUNA FLAVIA FARIA IWANO 484809179 

0014 BRUNA SABRINA BENEDITO 48986234-2 

0015 CAMILA DA SILVA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 46206201-6 

0016 CAMILA MARTINS NOGUEIRA LEME 42975402-4 

0017 CAMILA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA 347208630 

0018 CINTIA JULIANA CRUZ PISSOLITO 25391100-x 

0019 CLOTILDE MARQUES DE NÓBREGA PAES 229330575 

0020 CRISTIANE TAVARES DA CUNHA 32139450-1 

0021 CRISTINA DA CRUZ PIRES 47141670-8 

0022 DANIELA CAROLINA ABEL FERRARI 486900496 

0023 DENISE DE FATIMA SILVA PEREIRA 25349199-X 

0024 EDNA ALVES NASCIMENTO 391328281 

0025 ELAINE DE CASSIA DA COSTA MORAES 253501234 

0026 EMILI FARIA DOS SANTOS 45512949-6 

0027 ERICA APARECIDA SOUTO TAVARES 334052038 

0028 ERINEIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PIONTI 211667778 

0029 FABIANA LIMA TAVARES FERNANDES 434563596 
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0030 FABIOLA MARIA ARAUJO 401915086 

0031 FLAVIA MARIA HRETSIUK 249275594 

0032 FRANCINE TEREZA VENDRAME CAMARGO 46228468-2 

0033 FRANCISCA CÁSSIA DOS SANTOS 32141568-1 

0034 GRACE KELLY RODRIGUES CAPISTRANO 42975563 

0035 ISABELA MARTINS DE LIMA 461725587 

0036 JACIMARA DE CARVALHO FREITAS M-2915990 

0037 JAINE CÁSSIA DAMASCENO @HOTMAIL.COM 499464886 

0038 JAQUELINE LUCAS DA SILVA 12906310-6 

0039 JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA PETENASSI 481297753 

0040 JESSICA CRISTINA VEGA ANTONANGELO 436446649 

0041 JULIANA RODRIGUES CARVALHEIRO 41620247-0 

0042 JULIANA TRIGOLO MARQUES PATRICIO 40710868-3 

0043 KARINA BIAZOTI AZANHA 46213580-9 

0044 KATIA MARIA DE SOUZA 55091075-x 

0045 KETILLY APARECIDA TURIM ROSA BATISTUSSI 407852578 

0046 LEDIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 483646064 

0047 LETICIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 55582533-4 

0048 LUANA MARIA REIS ANDRADE DE MIRA 478145640 

0049 LUANA SARDINHA LOURENÇO 48912331-4 

0050 LUCIMAR DA SILVA PEIXOTO 288271269 

0051 LUCY ROBLES PIRES AVELAR 47324736-7 

0052 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA 547525308 

0053 MARIA CECILIA MENDES 152589156 

0054 MARIA CELIA  S.GONÇALVES 37220899x 

0055 MARIA HULDA MENDES 133269425 

0056 MARIA JOSE VIGANO 19191188-4 

0057 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0058 MARILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 337934526 

0059 MARTA EDSSELI ELIAS DA SILVA MARTINS 146049299 

0060 MAYARA CRISTINA DE BRITO MENDES AMARO 471737756 

0061 MICHELE APARECIDA  DE BRITO 8250262-9 

0062 MIRIANI DOS SANTOS MARANI DE SOUZA 430334527 

0063 MÔNICA SANTANA XAVIER COSTA 59356114-4 

0064 NEIDE DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA 9391959-1 

0065 PAMELA RAFAELA ANTONANGELO GOMES DA SILVA 44542838-7 

0066 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 50304733-8 

0067 PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS 33404876X 

0068 PATRICIA NASCIMENTO 40213363 

0069 PAULA ROBERTA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 30422645 

0070 POLIANA REGINA RAIMUNDO 429909561 

0071 PRISCILA AP. E. L. CARDOSO FURTADO 32643740-x 
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0072 PRISCILLA ANGELICA DE OLIVEIRA 404304163 

0073 QUEILA NEVES DE CARVALHO 338158637 

0074 REGIANE ESTANISLAVA PETRELI SIMOES 253848891 

0075 RENATA DOS REIS DA SILVA 405001599 

0076 ROSÂNGELA REGINA DE SOUZA MOURA 261083223 

0077 ROSELI SOARES 25350358-9 

0078 ROSEMARA DA SILVA RANGEL 241389732 

0079 ROSIANE GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 253492403 

0080 SABRINA CARDOSO TAVARES 41696232-4 

0081 SANDRA EMILIA DE SOUZA 272975540 

0082 SHEILA MIRANDA 25346420-1 

0083 SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 227377394 

0084 SUELY APARECIDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 23283925-6 

0085 SUZANA APARECIDA DA SILVA CROSATTI 25336721-9 

0086 TATIANA CRISTINA REZENDE 481624776 

0087 TATIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 35097613-2 

0088 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0089 VALLISANDRA LEITE ANDRÉA MAXIMIANO 22034165-5 

0090 VANESSA DE FATIMA LOPES 33405422 

0091 VILMA MARIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE 17914571-X 

0092 VIRGÍNIA MARIA SANCHES ZANARDO 522440514 

0093 VIVIANE MENDES CAMILO DE LIMA 408212135 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - ARTES 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 MICHELE APARECIDA DE BRITO 8250262-9 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ANDREI LUIS DE LIMA 447151964 

0002 DURVAL RAMOS NETO 91455226 

0003 GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUZA 470151237 

0004 GILSON TORRES 330252768 

0005 LUIS FERNANDO CAMPEÃO 418205188 

0006 MARA LAIZ DAMASCENO ANTUNES 40709835-5 

0007 MAYARA AGRI PEREIRA 47319043-6 

0008 PEDRO HENRIQUE PASQUALINI AVELAR 49855322 

0009 RONNIE NEGRÃO 28948644-8 

0010 THIAGO HENRIQUE FURLANETO 429917818 

0011 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0012 TULIO LUCAS MARQUES DA SILVA 49946399 
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PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - INFORMÁTICA 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ANDREI LUIS DE LIMA 447151964 

0002 BARBARA EVELYN DE MELO ANDRADE 461500541 

0003 DAYSE HELENA BEGOSSO 33793847-7 

0004 HARRISON BORGES BARBOSA 403403716 

0005 PEDRO GUIOTTI HERNANDES 471607903 

0006 REGIANE RAFAEL DELFINO 404307644 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - INGLÊS 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 CAINÃ CREPALDI MOREIRA 471296843 

0002 ESTER VALQUIRIA PEREIRA FURTADO SALES 77645543 

0003 LAURA HELENA ROSSETTI FERREIRA 48660057-9 

 


